
Club/Organization Sponsor

Band of Warriors

Shaka Hawkins, Sandra Laskowski, Isabelle 

Bouhadana, Matthew Lorick

Choir Vanessa Mora

Girls Soccer Courtney Stoltenberg
HOSA (Health Occupation 

Students of America) Margarita Galvan

Integrity Color Guard Jillians Sparkman, Annie Reeves

Japanese Language and 

Culture Club (Anime Club) Brianna Cervantez

Legacy Dance/Drill Team Kelsey Baskin

National Honor Art Society Sarah Ardner

Orchestra Justin Balli

Student Council Sarah Keen

TAFE Sarah Keen

VWHS Cheerleading Phallon Neitch

Victoria West FFA Scott Meniardus and Daisy Brooks

Victoria West Swim & Dive

Kathleen Fitzgerald-Head Coach            Ashley 

Wernke-Assistant Coach

Victoria West Warrior 

Football Booster Shannon Schmidt, President

Volleyball Alysia Hill-Head Coach

Warrior Speech and Debate James Cox

Warrior Theatre Department Kathy Montgomery

West Percussion Matthew Lorick

Victoria West High School Clubs and Organizations



Contact Info Meeting Date/Time

shaka.hawkins@visd.net Daily class and after school

vanessa.mora@visd.net

In class daily with after-

school rehersals and 

performances

courtney.stoltenberg@visd.net Class 6th/7th period

margarita.galvan@visd.net TBD

ejillian10@gmail.com Daily class and after school

brianna.cervantez@visd.net

Fridays afterschool on 

TEAMS or in B102 from 3:30-

5:30

legacydirector143@gmail.com

sarah.ardner@visd.net        Instagram 

@nahs.vwhs

2nd Tuesday at 2:50-

3:30/3:50

justin.balli@visd.net

In class daily with after-

school rehersals and 

performances

sarah.keen@visd.net      ext. 39125

1st Monday of the month 

3:10p via Teams

sarah.keen@visd.net      ext. 39126

1st Tuesday of the month 

3:10p via Teams

phallon.neitch@visd.net

scott.meinardus@visd.net  

daisy.brooks@visd.net 2nd Tuesday at 6pm

kathleen.fitzgerald@visd.net

Class 7th period, bussed to 

pool

361-235-1016; 

westwarriorfootball@google.com TBA

Freshman class/ JV and 

Varsity class

james.cox@visd.net

Tuesdays and Thursdays 

3:00-4:30p

katherine.montgomery@visd.net

Class times/Outside 

commitments as well

matthew.lorick@visd.net Daily class and after school
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Extra Information
Band of Warrios performs for all Pep Rallies, Football Games, Parades, and various community 

needs.  Https://vwhs.visd.net/apps/pages/band-of-warriors

https://vwhs.visd.net/apps/pages/choir

Season starts right after Thanksgiving Break

hosa.org and texashosa.org
Performing members of the Band of Warriors, the Integrity Guard partcipates in all activities.  During the Spring, 

Integrity Guard performs in the TCGC Circuit.  Open through audition, please contact the guard directors or any band 

director.

No meetings when school is out on a Friday.

https://vwhs.visd.net/apps/pages/art-club

https://vwhs.visd.net/apps/pages/orchestra

VWHS Website-Organizations-Cheer     

https://vwhs.visd.net/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=550049&type=d&pREC_ID=2128949

https://www.facebook.com/westwarriorfootballboosterclub/

Tryouts August 2-3

Tournaments run all year.

West Percussion performs as part of the Band of Warriors.  In the Spring, they compete on the 

Indoor Percussion Circuit and prepare a Percussion Spring Concert.  Members audition for 

drumline positions in the Spring.
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